
 
 
2020 AKRR Board of Directors Open Public Meeting Calendar-031220 
 

Alaska Railroad Board of Directors 
2020 Meeting Calendar subject to Alaska’s Open Meetings Act 

 
 
 
Meeting Location:  James B. Blasingame Board Room at W. 327 Ship Creek in Anchorage 
(unless otherwise noted below).   
   
Meeting Time:  Board and Committee meetings will be scheduled from 9:00 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
(unless otherwise noted below). 

 
 
 
Thursday, January 23, 2020    Board REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE Meeting 
      
 
Monday, February 3, 2020     5:00 pm - 7:00 pm FBKS Customer Appreciation Party  
 
 
Tuesday, February 4, 2020     FAIRBANKS BOARD MEETING – Pike’s Waterfront Lodge 
 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2020     Board REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE Meeting 
      
 
 
Tuesday, March 31, 2020      BOARD MEETING  
 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2020     Board REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE Meeting 
      
 
Wednesday, June 24, 2020    BOARD MEETING 
 
 
Thursday, September 10, 2020    Board REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE Meeting 
      
 
Thursday, September 24, 2020    BOARD MEETING   
 
 
Thursday, November 5, 2020    Board REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE Meeting 
      
 
 
Friday, November 13, 2020    BOARD MEETING - Capital and Operating Budgets  
(Nov 11th Veteran’s Day) 
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